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Table of points
NoName 1. Termin2. Termin3. TerminTotal
1 Benjamin Boehm 10 9 8 27
2 Tobi Böge 9 5 9 23
3 Malte Cohrs 5 8 6 19
4 Nico Steiner 8 5 5 18
5 Thomas Jahn 5 7 4 16
5 Christoph Ladendorf 6 3 7 16
7 Jörg rumler 5 5 5 15
8 Alexander Eichhorst 5 4 5 14
9 Tom Eriksson 5 4 4 13
10 Florian Unger 6 5 11
10 Holger Hill 7 4 11
12 Stefan Holm 10 10
12 Christian Lembrecht 10 10
14 Max Feist 5 4 9
15 Michael Tietz 4 3 7
15 Marie-Louise Eriksson 4 3 7
17 Georg austermann 5 5
17 Kaarel Kaldvee 5 5
17 Stefan Lenz 5 5
20 Hendrik Bernert 4 4
21 Ivo schünemann 3 3
22 Ulrich Schmidt-Goertz 2 2
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 44

1 Benjamin Boehm 11/05/17 12:15 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 6 -4 40   

  11/12/17 12:15 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -7 37   

  11/26/17 12:15 4 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 -3 41 -14 118

2 Tobi Böge 11/05/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 -4 40   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 -3 41   

  11/26/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 -4 40 -11 121

3 Stefan Holm 11/26/17 12:15 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -9 35 -9 35

4 Christian Lembrecht 11/12/17 12:15 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 -8 36 -8 36

4 Malte Cohrs 11/05/17 12:15 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 -2 42   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 -5 39   

  11/26/17 12:15 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 -1 43 -8 124

6 Nico Steiner 11/05/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 5 -4 40   

  11/12/17 12:15 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 6 -3 41   

  11/26/17 12:15 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 +3 47 -4 128

7 Holger Hill 11/05/17 12:15 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 5 -3 41   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 0 44 -3 85

8 Georg austermann 11/12/17 12:15 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 -3 41 -3 41

9 Christoph Ladendorf 11/05/17 12:15 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 5 2 3 4 -3 41   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 5 +3 47   

  11/26/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 -2 42 -2 130

10 Kaarel Kaldvee 11/12/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 -1 43 -1 43

11 Florian Unger 11/12/17 12:15 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 40   

  11/26/17 12:15 5 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 6 2 4 +4 48 0 88

12 Stefan Lenz 11/26/17 12:15 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 45 +1 45

13 Max Feist 11/12/17 12:15 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 -1 43   

  11/26/17 12:15 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 +5 49 +4 92

13 Jörg rumler 11/05/17 12:15 3 3 2 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 +3 47   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 -1 43   

  11/26/17 12:15 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 +2 46 +4 136

15 Alexander Eichhorst 11/05/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 5 +1 45   

  11/12/17 12:15 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 5 +3 47   

  11/26/17 12:15 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 +1 45 +5 137

16 Hendrik Bernert 11/26/17 12:15 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 1 5 2 8 +7 51 +7 51

17 Ivo schünemann 11/12/17 12:15 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 +12 56 +12 56

18 Tom Eriksson 11/05/17 12:15 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 48   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +2 46   

  11/26/17 12:15 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 +7 51 +13 145

19 Ulrich Schmidt-Goertz 11/12/17 12:15 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 +15 59 +15 59

20 Michael Tietz 11/05/17 12:15 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 +4 48   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 +/- Sum   

  11/12/17 12:15 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 +12 56 +16 104

21 Marie-Louise Eriksson 11/05/17 12:15 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 +10 54   

  11/12/17 12:15 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 +10 54 +20 108

22 Thomas Jahn 11/05/17 12:15 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 2 2 5 0 44   

  11/12/17 12:15 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 -4 40   

  11/26/17 12:15 9 9 9 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 9 +24 68 +20 152
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 44

Avg 3.6 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.2 2.9 3.2 3.7 2.7 3 2.8 3.2 2.9 4.6 45.2

Difficulty 14 7 8 12 10 4 9 1 2 6 3 11 5 13 1.2

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 10 8 4 6 13 8 20 16 10 13 19 14 7 153 24%

Par 0 21 27 31 30 27 25 26 19 26 25 26 4 21 15 323 51%

Bogey 1 12 5 5 7 7 6 7 6 3 9 4 17 10 19 117 19%

Double Bogey 2 5 2 4 5 4 1 1 4 2 28 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 0%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 5 1%
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